Hollis Adams Water Aerobics Satisfaction Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 How would you rate the quality of Hollis
Adams Water Aerobics?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 1

Very high
quality

Neither high
nor low quality

Low quality

Very low

quality

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Very high quality 42.11% 8
High quality 36.84% 7
Neither high nor low quality 15.79% 3
Low quality 5.26% 1
Very low quality 0.00% 0
Total 19

1/ 11



Hollis Adams Water Aerobics Satisfaction Survey

Q2 How responsive have we been to your
questions or concerns about Hollis Adams
Water Aerobics?

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

Extremely
responsive

very responSive _

Somewhat
responsive

Not so
responsive

Not at all
responsive

Not applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses
Extremely responsive 20.00%
Very responsive 40.00%
Somewhat responsive 5.00%

Not so responsive 5.00%
Not at all responsive 0.00%
30.00%

Not applicable

Total

2/ 11

100%

SurveyMonkey

20



Hollis Adams Water Aerobics Satisfaction Survey

Q3 Overall, how satisfied or dissatisfied
are you with the quality of physical activity
at Hollis Adams Water Aerobics?

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

Very satisfied

Somewhat
satisfied

Neither
satisfied no...

Somewhat
dissatisfied

Very
dissatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses
Very satisfied 65.00%
Somewhat satisfied 30.00%
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 0.00%
Somewhat dissatisfied 5.00%

Very dissatisfied 0.00%

Total

3/ 11

100%

SurveyMonkey

20



Hollis Adams Water Aerobics Satisfaction Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q4 Overall, are you satisfied with the staff at

Extremely
satisfied

Moderately
satisfied

Slightly
satisfied

Neither
satisfied no...

Slightly
dissatisfied

Moderately
dissatisfied

Extremely
dissatisfied

Answer Choices
Extremely satisfied
Moderately satisfied
Slightly satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly dissatisfied
Moderately dissatisfied

Extremely dissatisfied

Total

Hollis Adams Water Aerobics, neither
satisfied nor dissatisfied with them, or
dissatisfied with them?

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

30%

40%

4/ 11

50%

60%

70%

80% 90% 100%

Responses

80.00% 16
10.00% 2
5.00% 1
5.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0

20



Hollis Adams Water Aerobics Satisfaction Survey

Q5 How safe do you or your participant feel
at Hollis Adams Water Aerobics?

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0
Extremely safe
Somewhat safe
Not so safe

Not at all safe

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses
Extremely safe 50.00%
Very safe 30.00%
Somewhat safe 20.00%

Not so safe 0.00%
0.00%

Not at all safe

Total

5/11

SurveyMonkey

100%

20



Hollis Adams Water Aerobics Satisfaction Survey SurveyMonkey

Q6 If we offered a new program featuring
physical activity available, how likely would
you be to participate?

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

Extremely
likely

Moderately
likely

Slightly likely

Not at all
likely

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Extremely likely 30.00% 6
Very likely 40.00% 8
Moderately likely 15.00% 3
Slightly likely 0.00% 0
Not at all likely 15.00% 3
Total 20

6/11



Hollis Adams Water Aerobics Satisfaction Survey SurveyMonkey

Q7 What is your most preferred method of
receiving information about cancellations
or last minute news about Hollis Adams
Foundation Water Aerobics?

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

Website

Facebook I

Phone Calls

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Website 10.00% 2
Facebook 5.00% 1
Phone Calls 50.00% 10
Other (please specify) 35.00% 7

Total 20

# Other (please specify) Date

1 Newsletter 11/6/2016 3:01 PM

2 Staff 11/6/2016 2:59 PM

3 Mail 11/6/2016 2:58 PM

4 Staff 11/6/2016 2:54 PM

5 Text 10/23/2016 1:18 PM

6 Text 10/23/2016 1:17 PM

7 e mail 10/21/2016 3:33 AM

711



Hollis Adams Water Aerobics Satisfaction Survey

Q8 What is your most preferred method of
receiving invoices and other information
about Hollis Adams Foundation Water

Aerobics?

Answered: 14 Skipped: 6

Email

Paper mail
sent home

Handout given
at class

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30%

Answer Choices
Email
Paper mail sent home
Handout given at class

Other (please specify)

Total

# Other (please specify)

1 Phone call

40%

8/11

50%

60%

70% 80%

Responses

14.29%

71.43%

7.14%

7.14%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

Date

10/23/2016 1:15 PM



Hollis Adams Water Aerobics Satisfaction Survey

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

Q9 In what areas could Hollis Adams Water
Aerobics improve?

Answered: 16 Skipped: 4

Responses

More phone calls

Play

Nothing

Everything is good

More beach ball

Ok except communication of changing times.
N/A

More beach ball. More conversations!
N/A

Less chlorine

Do what you are doing

More water toys

Locker room help

More jumping jacks

More days

Unfortunately, we seem to cancel a little too easily and (some times) often.

9/ 11

SurveyMonkey

Date

11/6/2016 3:01 PM

11/6/2016 2:59 PM

11/6/2016 2:58 PM

11/6/2016 2:57 PM

10/23/2016 1:27 PM

10/23/2016 1:26 PM

10/23/2016 1:24 PM

10/23/2016 1:23 PM

10/23/2016 1:21 PM

10/23/2016 1:20 PM

10/23/2016 1:19 PM

10/23/2016 1:18 PM

10/23/2016 1:17 PM

10/23/2016 1:14 PM

10/23/2016 1:12 PM

10/21/2016 3:33 AM



Hollis Adams Water Aerobics Satisfaction Survey
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12
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19

Q10 What does Hollis Adams Foundation
Water Aerobics do really well?

Responses

Everything

Everything

Everything

| like the staff and everything
| like swimming

Aerobics

Activities are good
Awesome with the clients
Exercise in the water
Great staff!

staff

Nothing

staff

Gets people together and moving

good participation from people with different abilities.

See friends
Swim laps

Interact with clients

Encouraging and being friends with my daughter. Providing a variety of exercises for varying abilities and interests.

Answered: 19 Skipped: 1

10/ 11

SurveyMonkey

Date

11/6/2016 3:01 PM

11/6/2016 2:59 PM

11/6/2016 2:58 PM

11/6/2016 2:57 PM

11/6/2016 2:55 PM

11/6/2016 2:54 PM

10/23/2016 1:27 PM

10/23/2016 1:26 PM

10/23/2016 1:24 PM

10/23/2016 1:23 PM

10/23/2016 1:21 PM

10/23/2016 1:20 PM

10/23/2016 1:19 PM

10/23/2016 1:18 PM

10/23/2016 1:17 PM

10/23/2016 1:15 PM

10/23/2016 1:14 PM

10/23/2016 1:12 PM

10/21/2016 3:33 AM



Hollis Adams Water Aerobics Satisfaction Survey

Q11 Do you have any other comments,
questions, or concerns?

# Responses

1 I swim well

2 Wonderful place to be!

3 Really good

4 We would really reallyhatefor this program to be cut.

Answered: 4 Skipped: 16

11/ 11

SurveyMonkey

Date

11/6/2016 2:55 PM
10/23/2016 1:19 PM
10/23/2016 1:14 PM

10/21/2016 3:33 AM
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